$499,000 - 302 W Eunice Street, Sequim

MLS® #2270868

$499,000

3 Bedroom, 3 Bathroom, 1,649 sqft
Residential on 0.27 Acres

Sequim, Sequim, WA

Very nice water view home in city with
fantastic sun room to enjoy the view plus a
covered deck. Easy care landscaping. Quadra
fire insert with used brick hearth and wall.
Dining room off the kitchen with
Breakfast/snack bar in kitchen. Newer Vinyl
Plank flooring through most of the home.
Bonus room and bathroom off garage. Nice
neighborhood; great location.

Built in 1974

Essential Information

MLS® #

List Price

Sale Price
Price Per SgFt
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Full Baths
Square Footage
Acres

Year Built
Type
Sub-Type
Style

Status

2270868
$499,000
$477,000
$289

3

3

3

1,649

0.27

1974
Residential
Residential
Contemporary
Sold

Community Information

Address

302 W Eunice Street




Area 916 - Southeast Sequim

Subdivision Sequim
City Sequim
County Clallam
State WA

Zip Code 98382
Amenities

Parking Spaces 2
Parking Attached Carport, Attached Garage
Garage Spaces 2

Interior

Interior Features  Bath Off Primary, Ceiling Fan(s), Double Pane/Storm Window, Dining
Room, Fireplace, High Tech Cabling, Solarium/Atrium, Walk-In Pantry,
Wall to Wall Carpet, Water Heater

Appliances Dishwasher(s), Dryer(s), Disposal, Microwave(s), Refrigerator(s),
Stove(s)/Range(s), Washer(s)

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Wood Burning

Exterior

Exterior Features Metal/Vinyl
Lot Description Dead End Street, Paved
Foundation Poured Concrete

School Information

District Sequim
Elementary Buyer To Verify
Middle Sequim Mid
High Sequim Snr High

Additional Information

Days on Market 362
Cumulative Days on Market 362
Days on Website 312



